8
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
w w w.c tcu.comCTC UNION TECHNOLOGIES CO.,  LTD. 8-1IGS-401F, IGS-402F
In
d
u
strial eth
ern

Figure : IGS-401F & IGS-402F Gigabit Ethernet Switch Transmission
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
IGS-401F 4-Port 10/100/1000Base-T + 1-Port 1000Base Gigabit Ethernet Switch (-10 ~ 60˚C)
IGS-401F-E 4-Port 10/100/1000Base-T + 1-Port 1000Base Gigabit Ethernet Switch (-40 ~ 75˚C)
IGS-402F 4-Port 10/100/1000Base-T + 2-Port 1000Base Gigabit Ethernet Switch (-10 ~ 60˚C)
IGS-402F-E 4-Port 10/100/1000Base-T + 2-Port 1000Base Gigabit Ethernet Switch (-40 ~ 75˚C)
Fiber Connector Connectivity Distance
SC
(IGS-401F &
IGS-401F-E only)